Bus

Bus Auckland - Central - Palmerston North

Direction
Auckland - Central — Palmerston North

39 stops

Open route schedule

Auckland - Central

Manukau City (Auckland)

Papakura (Auckland)

Pokeno (Auckland)

Huntly

Taupiri

Ngaruawahia

Hamilton - Central

Ohaupo

Te Awamutu

Kihikihi

Te Kawa Crossroads

Otorohanga

Waitomo Township

Te Kuiti

Eight Mile Junction

Mapiu

Ohura Turn Off

Ongarue Turn Off

Okahukura

Taumarunui

Route schedule
Auckland - Central — Palmerston North

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Auckland - Central
Stops: 39

Trip Duration: 10 hour 5 min

Tauranga

I“m[;';rl.a

New Plymouth

Auckland - Central - Palmerston Marth

Go to website

08:45

08:45

08:45

08:45

08:45

08:45

08:45

@ OpenStreetMap contributors

BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/new-zealand/public_transit-line-Auckland-Central-Palmerston-North-63175757-2934430274
https://busmaps.com/en/new-zealand/public_transit-line-Auckland-Central-Palmerston-North-63175757-2934430274
https://busmaps.com/en/new-zealand/public_transit-line-Auckland-Central-Palmerston-North-63175757-2934430274

Piriaka

Owhango

Raurimu

National Park

Ohakune

Raetihi

Kakatahi

Otoko Pa (Parapara)

Aberfeldy

Whanganui / Wanganui

Whangaehu

Ratana Turn Off

Turakina

Marton

Bulls

Sanson

Feilding

Palmerston North



Direction Route schedule

Palmerston North — Auckland - Central Palmerston North — Auckland - Central
38 stops Monday 09:20
Open route schedule

Tuesday 09:20
Palmerston North

Wednesday 09:20
Feilding

Thursday 09:20
Sanson

Friday 09:20
Bulls
Marton Saturday 09:20
Turakina Sunday 09:20
Ratana Turn Off

Route info
Whanganui / Wanganui Direction: Palmerston North

Stops: 38

Aberfeldy

Trip Duration: 10 hour 0 min
Otoko Pa (Parapara)
Kakatahi
Raetihi
Ohakune
National Park
Raurimu
Owhango
Piriaka
Taumarunui
Ongarue Turn Off
Ohura Turn Off
Otangiwai Turn-off
Mapiu
Eight Mile Junction

Te Kuiti

Waitomo Township


https://busmaps.com/en/new-zealand/public_transit-line-Auckland-Central-Palmerston-North-63175757-2934430274

Otorohanga

Te Kawa Crossroads

Kihikihi

Te Awamutu

Ohaupo

Hamilton - Central

Ngaruawahia

Taupiri

Huntly

Pokeno (Auckland)

Papakura (Auckland)

Manukau City (Auckland)

Auckland - Central

Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Hamilton

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



